
# Name Horse May J1 May J2 June 17 J1 June 17 J2 June 18 J1 June 18 J2 Aug J1 Aug J2 Total
281 Samantha Mason All B A Sensation 9                10              -             -                                -  -     19
305 Danielle Burns DGS Struttn My Stuff 2                11              4                5                                   -  -     22
336 Melissa Astrin Had to Hav a Charlie 2                3                -             -                                -  -     5
346 Melissa Astrin Good Timin Charlie 9                9                8                7                2                    2        37
347 Karen Viereck Iron Maximus 6                5                4                1                                   -  -     16
360 Michelle Bergen Shes Got a Good Version 1                1                -             -                                -  -     2
390 DIane Dancer Cielo Kid 11              10              3                8                4                    8        44
391 Diane Wampak Suspicious Mynds 7         5         9                4                5                10                                 -  -     40
398 Jessica Sobjak Silver N Chocolate 16       15       12              23              16              16              11                  7        116
443 Ashley Moser Entirely Sumthin Else 2         2         -             -             -             -                                -  -     4
468 Amy Straubridge CCP Aquired Assets 4                4                1                1                                   -  -     10
469 Dana Laing Hoo Does That                    -  -     0
490 Judith Carroll Extreme Rule 2                    2        4
555 Nancy Wall Sensational Night 1         1         4                1                5                3                                   -  -     15
635 Olivia Barr River of Cash 7         9         -             6                -             -                                -  -     22
647 Taylor Shearstone Good N Sacred 29              14              21              17                                 -  -     81
954 Donna Scholtis Suddenly In Memphis 2         2         -             -             -             -                                -  -     4

1231 Shilpa Deshpande Nothingbutperfection 10       14       6                5                -             -                                -  -     35
2868 Kelly Butz Secret Santa 21       23       7                5                8                10                                 -  -     74

# Name Horse May J1 May J2 June 17 J1 June 17 J2 June 18 J1 June 18 J2 Aug J1 Aug J2 Total
63 Melodie Guldin Im Good N Lazy 2         3         -             -             -             -             -                 -     5      
64 Charlee Redrow You Should Take Notes 16       6         19              21              29              25              25                  19      160 
88 Natalie Lombardi Socks R Overrated 2         3         -             -             -             -             -                 -     5      
90 Emma Evans Only Too Kool 6                4                -             -             -                 -     10   

318 Erin Kondrovy Naughty Principle 9                10              3                6                9                    7        44   
331 Grace Kreft Absolutely Certain 18       20       9                17              19              25              23                  19      150 
341 Addison Woods Rx Indu Time 4         4         3                3                5                5                -                 -     24   

Senior Division 

Intermediate



343 Evelyn Bowe Double Clutchn 27       25       24              24              10              6                -                 -     116 
359 Taylor Sandy Shez One Hot Lady 8         12       29              17              21              17              16                  17      137 
363 Melodie Guldin Skips Money Deluxe -     -     5                -             5                8                11                  16      45   
364 Charlee Redrow Bostons Fair Lady -     -     -             -             -             -             -                 -     -  
366 Francesca Collini Entirely Sumthin Else 2         2         -             -             -             -             -                 -     4      

442d Alexis Hollenweger Just a Royal Duke 3                    4        7      
465 Adrianna Goolsby Win Your Dreams 17                  17      34   
495 Lucy Michels What About My Rockies 24       23       4                8                16              8                -                 -     83   

1495 Kadence Bonacci Invite the Invester 15              22              24              22              -                 -     83   

# Name Horse May J1 May J2 June 17 J1 June 17 J2 June 18 J1 June 18 J2 Aug J1 Aug J2 Total
234 Jenna Edmonds Sonnys Music Man 16       9         10              11              15              15              8                    8        92   
330 Matthew Ellsworte NL So Hot I Melt Chocolat 6                2                5                3                -                 -     16   
332 Taegan Donelow Mr. Code Blue 14       16       10              12              18              15              -                 -     85   
498 Lauren Goolsby Hes Genuine Absolute 23                  24      47   
540 Jaycee Redrow Lady Has All Her Assets 18       18       19              20              18              18              16                  16      143 

1134 Isabella DeSantis Just a Royal Duke 18       19       14              16              13              14              13                  16      123 
 -  

# Name Horse May J1 May J2 June 17 J1 June 17 J2 June 18 J1 June 18 J2 Aug J1 Aug J2 Total
67 Tessa Eagan JBJS Simply Irresistable 8                    6        14
91 Abigail Astrin Good Timin Charlie 13              13              -             -             11                  11      48

300 Tricia Arzt Positivio Grand 17       17       14              17              16              13              10                  10      114

Junior

Walk Trot



319 Savannah Pierce An Amazing End 7         7         -             -             -             -             -                 -     14
326 Lillie Jane Gotthardt Doctor Good Bar 11       12       18              12              16              17              -                 -     86
339 Brinley Smith Im Good N Lazy 2         2         -             1                -             -             -                 -     5
345 Reese Matlack Rapped Investment 12       17       18              14              13              15              7                    12      108
493 Abigail Astrin Had to Hve a Charlie 12              12              26              29              12                  11      102
496 Jane Gaydos Don't Push My Buttons 5                    2        7
541 Lille Mae Johnson Weedolicious 9         9         5                7                7                5                -                 -     42

376d Elena Godshall The Arizona Line 5         2         -             -             -             -             -                 -     7
 

# Name Horse May J1 May J2 June 17 J1 June 17 J2 June 18 J1 June 18 J2 Aug J1 Aug J2 Total
84 Nikki Esposito Code Red Go Figer -             -             -             1                1

115 Caitilin Keller My Fabulous Invitation 1         2         12              14              14              6                16                  19      84
139 Michelle Minervini Sheza Sudden Simon 5         9         1                1                -             -             -                 -     16
142 Lin Gentile  Ridgway A Certain Intuition 5         -     5                -             -             -             5                    5        20
168 Ellen Spain A Lazy Barmaid 13       11       2                5                7                5                10                  9        62
174 Sara Wichrowski The Presidential Club 4                5                -                 5        14
266 Kathy Albers Lazy Rockin Radical -             -             -             1                -                 -     1
279 Sharon Rattay Titans Design -     -     -             -             6                3                7                    6        22
333 Toni Fuller Weedolicious 16       15       -             -             -             -             -                 -     31
337 Killian Bui A Touch of Western 27       22       -             -             -             -             -                 -     49
340 Martha Knell Roll Me Over 19              10              -             -             -                 -     29
361 Beth Turnmire Put it in Park 18       14       -             -             -             -             -                 -     32
369 Alex Turnmire Hands Off Emma 19       21       -             -             -             -             -                 -     40
373 Alex Turnmire Put It In Park 14              18              27              18              -                 -     77
375 Amee Polk Weedolicious 6                -             -             -             -                 -     6

Walk Trot 12 & Over



376 Kelly Lipscomb TRF A Trace of Lace 6         5         -             -             -             -             -                 -     11
377 Cerina Caldwell Code Name Charlie 10              4                -             -             -                 -     14
379 Lauren Boisvert Good to be Fancy 6         7         -             4                -             -             -                 -     17
384 Paige Pierson Kiss Me Dirty -             -             -             2                -                 -     2
385 Lauren Boisvert Ima Zippin Machine 11       8         -             3                -             -             -                 -     22
388 Lisa Clark No Question Im EZ 5         6         5                5                4                5                6                    6        42
395 Nicole Tezap Otis Whata Spring Secret 1                -             -             -                 -     1
397 Kelly Lipscomb All Hands for Hunter 13              6                14              12              7                    6        58
399 Jessica Sobjak Heza Chocolately Chip 11       23       14              17              21              26              29                  32      173
429 Regina Herbert Tango Whiskey Foxtrot   -             4                -             4                -                 -     8
435 Kim Peary Missing Sleep 6                6                -             -             -                 -     12
436 Dana Laing Good to be Fancy 3                5                -             -             -                 -     8
444 Lauren Boisvert Good to be Fancy 4                1                5                9                7                    10      36
471 Patty Burns DGS Struttn My Stuff 6                3                9                -                 -     18
473 Emily Slickmeyer Hoo Does That 12                  8        20
479 Brooke Rattay Titans Design 4                6                -                 -     10
486 Olivia Benn Scheduled Appointment 16                  12      28
491 Evelyn Bowe Chrome of the Brave 6                5                4                6                -                 -     21
523 Regina Marion Elsa 12              11              17              13              -                 -     53
581 Teresa Kaminski Bonnie 8                    9        17
653 Alanna Kempenski Hot N Maxed Out 3                9                2                2                -                 -     16
835 Kimberly Sousa Dirty Never Was So Sweet 3                2                9                12              -                 -     26

1405 Lorrie Scorer Caughtcha Red Handed -             -             9                -             -                 -     9
-             

# Name Horse May J1 May J2 June 17 J1 June 17 J2 June 18 J1 June 18 J2 Aug J1 Aug J2 Total
69 Kristen Tomasso Skip the Pass 3         4         4                3                -             -             -                 -     14   
97 Jillian Tamasi Had to Have a Charlie 11                  11      22   

324 Jacki Tarum Autumns Whirling Wind 10              10              4                6                -                 -     30   
349 Rowan Everett NL Chocolate on my Pillo 5                4                -                 -     9      
357 Denise Becker Envy Her Lope 1         2         -             -             -             -             -                 -     3      

Novice



362 Naomi Keller A Formal Affair 6         3         -             -             -             -             -                 -     9      
380 Alison Karp AOK Fluid Termw 15              16              17              23              18                  19      108 
394 Renee Cuff Whata Spring Secret 3                -             3                3                -                 -     9      
421 Melissa Kulp Let the War Begin 10       11       18              17              17              11              22                  23      129 
433 Laura Brzezynski My Best Blue Jeans 12       18       11              21              7                17              16                  15      117 
434 Mia Smith Zip My Story 6                4                5                5                9                    8        37   
437 Kate Carroll I Made an Offer 3                6                -             -             -                 -     9      
440 Ava Hernandez Zippos Hot Red Head 6                    3        9      
442 Laura Polt Wicked Steppin Weapon 1         1         -             -             -             5                    5        12   
487 Susie Graham LBH Miss Riskey Judge 7         2         1                1                2                -             -                 -     13   
500 Michelle Touson CCP Aquired Assets 4                4                10                  9        27   
542 Ellie Fanz Dun It in A Deuce 1                -             2                -             -                 -     3      
543 Susan Kornick I Made an Offer 2                -             -                 1        3      
590 Kate Carroll VS Only a Heart Stopper 5                1                -                 -     6      
750 Jillian Tamasi Hot Chocolate Twist 15              9                13              16              1                    1        55   

1975 Donna Scholtis First to the Party 2         2         -             -             -             -             -                 -     4      

# Name Horse May J1 May J2 June 17 J1 June 17 J2 June 18 J1 June 18 J2 Aug J1 Aug J2 Total
25b Reese Matlack Date N Steady 1                3                2                -             1                    -     7
69b Kristen Tomasso Skip the Pass 5         4         1                -             -             -             -                 -     10
75b Haley Ronaghan Burrito 18       19       12              9                10              8                6                    8        90
80b Leanne Henson Zips Dynamic Edition 8                8                11              3                7                    10      47
84b Nicole Esposito Code Red Go Figer -     3         -             -             -             -             1                    -     4
88b Natalie Lombardi Socks R Overrated 4         3         -             -             -             -             2                    -     9

111b Brie Orlando Smokin Guns N Whiskey 16       12       -             -             -             -             13                  15      56
193b Nicole Caiazzo Cadbury Pepto 4                    8        12
234b Jenna Edmonds Sonnys Music Man 14       10       -             -             3                7                1                    1        36
294b Kim Weaver A Good Friday 6                4                -             -                 -     10
324b Jacki Tarum Autumns Whirling Wind 6                3                3                11              -                 -     23
341b Addison Woods Rx Indu Time 3                6                1                4                -                 -     14
376b Kelly Lipscomb TRF A Trace of Lace 5         8         -             -             -             -             -                 -     13

Ranch WJ



380b Alison Karp AOK Fluid Terms 3                2                2                1                -                 1        9
390b Diane Dancer Cielo Kid 24              23              18              22              18                  12      117
424b Therese Perrette Mr Mizzen Tag 12                  11      23
428b Ruth Ann Dion Born to be a Diva 4                6                9                8                8                    5        40
461b Shirley Martin Exclusively Heaven Sent 2                -             1                -             -                 -     3
487b Susie Graham LBH Miss Riskey Judge 2                -             3                -             -                 -     5
523b Regina Marion Elsa  2                5                -             -             -                 -     7
581b Teresa Kaminski Bonnie 5         8         -             -             -             -             -                 2        15
750b Jillian Tamasi Hot Chocolate Twist 13              10              11              14              11                  10      69

# Name Horse May J1 May J2 June 17 J1 June 17 J2 June 18 J1 June 18 J2 Aug J1 Aug J2 Total
75c Haley Ronaghan Burrito 13       12       13              9                10              12              7                    10      86   
80c Leanne Henson Zips Dynamic Edition 4         3         -             -             -             -             -                 -     7      
88c Natalie Lombardi Socks R Overrated 4         4         -             -             -             -             -                 -     8      

111c Brie Orlando Smokin Guns N Whiskey 15       16       -             -             -             -             14                  14      59   
193c Nicole Caiazzo Cadbury Pepto 5                    7        12   
294c Kim Weaver A Good Friday 4                9                15              9                7                    6        50   
332c Taegan Donelow Mr. Code Blue 8                3                -             -             -                 -     11   
341c Addison Woods Rx Indu Time 8         6         4                5                7                9                -                 -     39   
364c Charlee Redrow Bostons Fair Lady 4         4         3                5                -             -             -                 -     16   
386c Emily Bauer Entirely An Asset 1                2                -             -             -                 -     3      
390c Diane Dancer Cielo Kid 17              15              13              15              19                  11      90   
424c Therese Perrette Mr Mizzen Tag 7                    13      20   
461c Shirely Martin Exclusively Heaven Sent 14              15              8                9                13                  12      71   
487c Susie Graham LBH Miss Riskey Judge 1                1                2                1                -                 -     5      
539c Linda Owings CNF Cedas Smart Cash 8         10       13              14              -             -             -                 -     45   
750c Jillian Tamasi Hot Chocolate Twist 6                    5        11   

-  

Open All Age Division

Ranch WJL



# Name Horse May J1 May J2 June 17J1 June 17 J2 June 18 J1 June 18 J2 Aug J1 Aug J2 Total
64a Charlee Redrow You Should Take Notes 1 2 3

305a Danielle Burns DGS Struttn My Stuff 5 5 5 15
331a Grace Kreft Absolutely Certain 7 7 7 9 16 14 10 12 82
337a Killian Bui A Touch Of Western 7 5 12
346a Melissa Astrin Good Timin Charlie 6 6 5 6 23
347a Karen Viereck Iron Maximus 3 6 4 5 18
349a Rowan Everett NL Chocolate on My Pillo 2 2
360a Michelle Bergen Shes Got a Good Version 1 1 2
361a Beth Turnmire Put it In Park 1 - 1
369a Alex Turnmire Hands Off Emma 5 5 10
370a Dana Laing Chrome of the Brave 8 8 9 9 34
376a Kelly Lipscomb TRF A Trace of Lace - 1 1
391a Diane Wampak Suspcious Mynds 3 1 1 2 7
397a Kelly Lipscomb All Hands for Hunter 2 2 8 10 22
399a Jessica Sobjak Heza Choclately Chip 4 5 6 6 5 6 32
421a Melissa Kulp Let the War Begin 9 13 12 12 4 1 51
435a Kim Peary Missing Sleep 2 2 4
441a Regina Herbert Sudden Xtreme Shadow 6 6 2 1 15
442a Laura Polt Wicked Steppin Weapon 3 3 6
444a Lauren Boisvert Good to be Fancy 5 5
460a Karla Altmann-Ellsworth NL So Hot I Melt 2 1 3
468a Amy Straubridge CCP Acquired Assets 7 6 4 6 23
487a Susie Graham LBH Miss Riskey Judge - - 1 1 1 3
490a Judith Carroll Exteme Rule 10 9 19
499a Kate Carroll VS Only a Heartstopper 5 4 9
555a Nancy Wall Sensational Night 3 3 8 6 8 6 34
653a Alanna Kempenski Hot N Maxd Out 6 3 9
750a Jillian Tamasi Hot Chocolate Twist 3 6 2 11
835a Kimberly Sousa Dirty Never Was So Sweet 1 1
954a Donna Scholtis Suddenly in Memphis 3 4 7

1231a Shilpa Deshpande Nothingbutperfection 7 9 5 4 25
1495a Kadence Bonacci Invite the Investor 2 3 4 5 14



2868a Kelly Butz Secret Santa 2 3 1 1 7

# Name Horse May 17-Jun 18-Jun Aug
23 Parker Seuss 10 11 10 31
49 Emma Lynne Gotthardt 14 13 17 10 54
81 Colton Curl 4 4

365 Aiden Roberts Esposito 11 7 18
393 Riley Edwards 12 17 19 16 64
586 Aubrey Astrin 21 18 24 63

Leadline


